012925
AGRAWAL NITIN PAVAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 1

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012926
AHIRE SANTOSH JIBHAU

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 45

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(206)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111376

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051011789

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012927
ANARTHE ANUPAMA BALKRISHNA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 46

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012928
AVHAD ANIL SOMNATH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 2

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051011805

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111375

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

012929  BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 3

BADWAR PRASHANT VISHNU

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012930
BHAMARE DHANANJAY JIVAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 4

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111397

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111414

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

012931 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 5

BHAMARE SAGAR DEELIP

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012932
BHOLE PRADIP BHASKAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 6

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111396

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111390

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012933

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 7 2051111387

BHOSALE AMIT BAJIRAO Mother : JAYASHRI
(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012934  BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 8 2051111381
*CHHAJED SMITA SUBHASHCHANDRA Mother : SUSHILA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012935 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 9 2051111385
*CHOUDHARI ROHINA SHAM Mother : VAISHALI

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012936 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 10 2051111378
DIMBAR MAYUR RAMLAL Mother : ASHA
(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



012937
*GADE PALLAVI RAJARAM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 11

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012938
*GADE VISHAKHA RAJARAM

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 12

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111404

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111403

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012939
GAIKWAD YOGESH AMRUTRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 13

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012940
GANDAL NITIN NARAYANRAO

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 47

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111406

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051011712

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

012941 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 14

GANGURDE SANDEEP RAGHUVIR

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012942
*GAWALI MADHAVI KISAN

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 15

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111401

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111411

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012943
GHATKAR RAVINDRA NARAYAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 16

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012944
GUNJAL SAMEER RAIBHAN

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 48

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111402

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051011707

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012945
*HABDE SNEHAL SOMNATH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 17

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012946
JADHAV GOTIRAM SHIVAJI

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 18

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111386

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111388

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012947
JADHAV ROHIT HARISHCHANDRA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 19

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012948
JOSHI YOGESH BALAPRASAD

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 20

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111389

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111416

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012949
KAKAD GANESH ANAND

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 21

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012950
*KALE ANUJA BHASKARRAO

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 22

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111412

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111379

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

012951 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 23

KALPE SANTOSH BHIMRAO

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012952
*KAMBLE DEVYANI SANJAY

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 24

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111394

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051111383
SHUBHANGI

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012953
*KANDALKAR ANJALI PRAMOD

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 25

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012954
KHAIRNAR AJITKUMAR SHANTILAL

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 26

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111391

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111393

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012955
*KHAIRNAR SWATI SUDHAKAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 27

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012956
KURHE YUVRAJ RATAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 49

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111408

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051011654

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012957
MALI YOGESH RAGHUNATH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 28

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012958
MANDLIK AKSHAY VISHWANATH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 50

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111400

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051011783

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012959

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 51 2051011744

MHASKE SACHIN DAGADU Mother : CHAMPAVATI
(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(108) MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012960 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 29 2051111373
MORE MAHESH ANANDA Mother

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012961 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 52 2051011704
NANAWARE MAROTI DHONDIBA Mother : LILABAI

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012962 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 53 2051011706
PATEL HITESH RAJIV Mother : PRITIBALA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012963

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 30 2051111384

*PATEL PRIYANKA YATIN Mother : KALPANA
(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012964  BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 31 2051111380
PATHAK MAHESH BALASAHEB Mother : URMILA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012965
PATIL NITIN MADHAVRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 32

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012966
PEALE SANTOSH PRADIP

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 54

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111410

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051011645

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012967
RAJPUT GANESH SATYAPALSING

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 33

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012968
RAUT ANIL DNYANDEV

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 34

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111392

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111395

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

012969 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 35

SAMBARE RAHUL CHANDRABHAN

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012970
SANDHANSHIVE AMOL SHANKAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 55

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111405

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051011714

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012971
SHARMA KAILAS SURAJKIRAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 36

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012972
SHEWALE SWAPNIL SHRAVAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 37

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111398

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111374

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012973
SOMVANSHI YOGESH AVINASH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 38

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012974
*SONAWANE SWATI KANTILAL

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 56

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111377

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051011643

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012975
SUTAR AMIT RAGHUNATH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 39

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012976
TAWTEWAD NAGARJUN GOVINDRAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 40

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111399

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111382

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



012977
THOMBARE VINOD UTTAMRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 41

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012978
*UPASANI VAISHALI VISHWANATH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 42

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111413

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111407

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

012979 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 43

VASATIKAR BHUPENDRA PRABHAKAR

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012980
VASAIKAR KETAN ARUN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 44

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051111415

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051111409

BABHULGAON,

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012981 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 57 2051011778
VIBHUTE UMESH SURESH Mother : LATA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012982 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 58 2051011762
WAGH SACHIN KASHINATH Mother : TARABAI

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



012983

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 169  SR. NO: 59 2051011766

ZALTE SAMADHAN SOMNATH Mother : RAJUBAI
(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020322 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 95 2051011701
DARADE RUPESH LAXMAN Mother : ASHA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

IIT

(106)
(201)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(333)

DATE
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

TIME

TIME



MANE DATTATRAYA PRAKASH Mother : SHARDA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020323 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 97

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

2051011703

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
(306) (A) CONSUMER & ORGANIZATIONAL BUYING BEHAVIOUR
(1) (OUTOF 50)
(307) (A) SALES MGNT.& PERSONAL SELLING (I) (OUTOF 50)
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020324 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 96 2051011690
KOLTE GANESH PRAKASH Mother : NIRMALA
(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(309)

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020325 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 94 2051011705
CHAVAN SANTOSH POPAT Mother : BHANUBAI

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020326 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 98 2051011708
PATIL DEEPAK KISANRAO Mother : SUNITA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

IIT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(301)
(302)
(318)
(319)
(320)
(321)
(322)
(333)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT

(D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(D) WORLD CLASS MFG. (I) (OUTOF 50)

(D) PRODUCTIVITY MANAGEMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

TIME

TIME



020327

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 169  SR. NO: 99 2051011709

VISPUTE BHUSHAN JIVAN Mother : PUSHPA
(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(321) (D) WORLD CLASS MFG. (I) (OUTOF 50)
(322) (D) PRODUCTIVITY MANAGEMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020328 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 68 2051011713
*GAURKAR PRACHI DAMODAR Mother : REVATI

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

II

IIT

(202)
(204)
(301)
(302)
(323)
(324)
(325)
(326)
(327)
(333)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(E) TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT(I) (OUTOF 50)
(E) ORG.DEVELOPMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033884 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 61 2051011702
BHALERAO NILESH UTTAM Mother : NIRMALA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033885 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 65 2051011689
CHANDWANE SWAPNEL NANABHAU Mother : SUNANDA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

IIT

Iv

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(205)
(301)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033886 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 71 2051011721
INGLE ROHAN GANESH Mother : LESHA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033887  BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 73 2051011669
JANWADKAR NITIN YASHWANT Mother : KAMAL

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

Iv

(102)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033888  BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 76 2051011659
LAKHAN PRAKASH AGRAWAL Mother : KAUSHALAYA
(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033889  BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 80 2051011711
PANSARE ANKUSH JIVRAM Mother : MANDAKINI

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033890 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 81 2051011647
PATHADE BHARAT POPAT Mother : NANUBIE

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033891 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 83 2051011663
POONAWALA EBRAHIM HUMAYU Mother : SAKINA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
II (204)
ITT (301)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033892  BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 86 2051011686
RAKIBE AMOL MADHUKAR Mother : SANGEET

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033893 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 89 2051011750
UBALE RAHUL SUEWSH Mother : KAMAL

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II
ITT

Iv

(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033894  BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 62 2051011682
BHIRUD RAHUL DILIP Mother : NIRMALA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033895 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 66 2051011683
DEORE VALMIK ASHOK Mother : RANJANA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033896  BATCH: 169  SR. NO: 67 2051011699
DHORAN SHIVSHANKAR LAXMAN Mother : GEETA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033897 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 70 2051011670
GODSE SACHIN ANANDRAO Mother : SUMAN

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(203)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033898  BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 72 2051011693
*JAGTAP SHEETAL ARUN Mother : SHOBHA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033899  BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 74 2051011698
*KALE CHAITRALI DIGAMBAR Mother : JIJABAI

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033900 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 75 2051011700
LAHANE MANGESH RAMESHRAO Mother : SHARDABAI

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033901 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 84 2051011710
PRAVIN NAMDEORAO DHAKATE Mother : PRAMILA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033902  BATCH: 169  SR. NO: 85 2051011661
*PRIYA DHANRAJ KAMBLE Mother : REKHA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033903 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 91 2051011666
WADEKAR PRASHANT DEEPAK Mother : SUMAN

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(205)
(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033904  BATCH: 169  SR. NO: 93 2051011668
YAWALKAR MANGESH NILKANTH Mother : ASHA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033905 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 82 2051011774
PATIL MUKESH PRABHAKAR Mother : SUNANDA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(419)

(420)

(421)

(422)

(423)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033906  BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 87 2051011685
SHELKE SANDIP CHANGDEO Mother : TULSA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033907 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 92 2051011667
YADAV ARVIND RAMPRASAD Mother : SONA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

IIT

Iv

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(301)
(302)
(318)
(319)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033908  BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 63 2051114066
BIDE ANIL JANARDHAN Mother : ALKA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033909 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 64 2051114074
BIRADAR PARMESHWAR NAGNATHRAO Mother : KALAVATI

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033910 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 69 2051011718
*GHUGE CHHAYA RAMDAS Mother : LATA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033911 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 77 2051011652
*MAHALE APARNA RAMKRISHNA Mother : RENUKA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



033912

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 78 2051114068

MANDUDE PANKAJ ASHOK Mother : SUREKHA
(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033913 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 79 2051114072
NAHAR YOGESH SUBHASH Mother : RANJANA

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(323)
(324)
(325)
(326)
(327)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(E) TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT(I) (OUTOF 50)
(E) ORG.DEVELOPMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033914 BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 88 2051114071
SONAWANE GORAKH KACHRU Mother

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033915 BATCH: 169  SR. NO: 90 2051011688
VAIDYA SIDDHARTH HEMANT Mother

(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IV

(104)
(106)
(202)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



033916

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 169 SR. NO: 60 2051011733

BAVISKAR APPA SUPDU Mother
(1277) MATOSHRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(1139) JAGADAMABA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF ENGG., BABHULGAON,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

Iv

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(204)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



